Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank
Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2006

Direct Defense

and Cost Loss Loss

Containment Ratio Ratio

Premiums Market Losses Premiums Losses Expense  w/o LAE with LAE

Company Written Share Paid Earned Incurred Incurred * ol
Midwest Employers Casualty Company 6,662,467 21.0% 563,834 6,529,261 5,835,536 -5 89.4% 89.4%
Safety National Casualty Corporation 6,504,299 20.5% 1,275,594 6,340,180 3,867,928 6,363 61.0% 61.1%
Gray Insurance Company, The 5,179,080 16.3% 1,163,731 5,142,789 1,322,148 172,349 25.7% 29.1%
Versant Casualty Insurance Company 4,746,225 15.0% 1,833,393 2,778,591 968,502 0 34.9% 34.9%
American Road Insurance Company, The 1,691,271 5.3% 427,260 1,712,743 284,751 0 16.6% 16.6%
Triton Insurance Company 1,159,368 3.7% 562,806 1,259,841 548,483 0 43.5% 43.5%
National Casualty Company 1,112,978 3.5% 862,226 1,641,234 1,016,489 0 61.9% 61.9%
Federated Rural Electric Insurance Exchange 1,083,754 3.4% 94,984 1,069,992 300,695 0 28.1% 28.1%
American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida 870,987 2.7% 632,036 851,314 481,819 4,456 56.6% 57.1%
Great American Alliance Insurance Company 694,948 2.2% 153,437 180,780 212,577 0 117.6% 117.6%
Greenwich Insurance Company 568,295 1.8% 95,687 206,733 78,352 1,988 37.9% 38.9%
American Mercury Insurance Company 458,338 1.4% 113,785 151,922 120,952 0 79.6% 79.6%
Central States Indemnity Co. of Omaha 213,280 0.7% 33,253 213,260 -38,507 0 -18.1% -18.1%
American Security Insurance Company 193,485 0.6% 4,789 28,137 19,436 0 69.1% 69.1%
Stonebridge Casualty Insurance Company 157,465 0.5% 18,393 157,465 15,469 -451 9.8% 9.5%
Universal Underwriters Insurance Company 141,080 0.4% 85,264 256,861 87,334 0 34.0% 34.0%
Employers Reinsurance Corporation 113,492 0.4% 336,884 151,418 973,007 47,875 642.6% 674.2%
Balboa Insurance Company 85,533 0.3% 1,386 85,522 220 0 0.3% 0.3%
Ohio Indemnity Company 73,553 0.2% 76,115 46,992 95,860 495 204.0% 205.0%
Great American Insurance Company 73,544 0.2% 88,779 86,033 103,445 0 120.2% 120.2%
AIG Premier Insurance Company 51,298 0.2% 1,811 51,298 -6,913 -8 -13.5% -13.5%
Plateau Casualty Insurance Company 40,556 0.1% 0 5,193 1,620 0 31.2% 31.2%
FFG Insurance Company 36,636 0.1% 994 30,461 146 0 0.5% 0.5%
American Reliable Insurance Company 26,363 0.1% 4,203 43,616 6,067 4,669 13.9% 24.6%
Old Republic Insurance Company 20,522 0.1% 2,340 11,206 2,191 0 19.6% 19.6%

Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies
Page 1 of 2
* Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned
** |oss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned
Tuesday, September 04, 2007 2:40:06 PM ****x | oss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%



Company

Virginia Surety Company, Inc.

C.P.A. Insurance Company

Clarendon National Insurance Company
Lyndon Property Insurance Company

MIC Property and Casualty Insurance Corporation
National Reinsurance Corporation

General Reinsurance Corporation

TIG Insurance Company

Republic Western Insurance Company

Allstate Insurance Company

Old Republic Security Assurance Company

Praetorian Insurance Company

Old United Casualty Company

North American Specialty Insurance Company

Westchester Fire Insurance Company

Avemco Insurance Company

Travelers Indemnity Company, The

United Financial Casualty Company
Fireman's Fund Insurance Company

American General Indemnity Company

Continental Insurance Company, The

Great American Assurance Company
Grand Totals: 47 Companies in Report

Premiums Market

Written Share

16,903 0.1%

12,964 0.0%

10,996 0.0%

8,843 0.0%

5,460 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

-99 0.0%

=741 0.0%

-4,238 0.0%

-45,402 -0.1%

-248,084 -0.8%
31,715,419

Losses
Paid
65,436
0
374,197
16,565
4,302
304,632
92,387
80,220
6,079
1,457
787

O O O o o o

270

23,728
122,401
641,656
129,909
10,297,010

Premiums
Earned

38,355
13,146
186,528
35,709
5,089

0

0

0

0
18,183
3,040
152,707
115

0

0

0

0

1,643
50,284
59,583
1,159,918
61,552
30,818,694

Losses
Incurred

25,819
-1,272
-294,648
16,584
4,278
587,481
4,416,973
-39,000
81,640
1,233
780
206,355
0

1

-846
-7,590
-20,396
-35
6,093
118,942
651,350
112,477
22,163,826

Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies

** |oss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned

Tuesday, September 04, 2007 2:40:16 PM

Page 2 of 2

* Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned

Direct Defense
and Cost
Containment
Expense
Incurred

14,992
74,087
1,782
0

90

0
1,764

O O O o o o

-3,122
0

5,094

0
339,884

Loss
Ratio

Loss
Ratio

w/o LAE with LAE

*

67.3%
-9.7%
-158.0%
46.4%
84.1%

6.8%
25.7%
135.1%
0.0%

-2.1%
12.1%
199.6%
56.2%
182.7%
71.9%

*%

67.3%
-9.7%
-154.0%
46.4%
84.1%

7.3%
25.7%
136.3%
0.0%

-2.1%
5.9%
199.6%
56.6%
182.7%
73.0%

****x | oss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%



