## Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2006

						Direct Defense		·
						and Cost	Loss	Loss
						Containment	Ratio	Ratio
	Premiums	Market	Losses	Premiums	Losses	Expense	w/o LAE with LA	
Company	Written	Share	Paid	Earned	Incurred	Incurred	*	**
Midwest Employers Casualty Company	6,662,467	21.0%	563,834	6,529,261	5,835,536	-5	89.4%	89.4%
Safety National Casualty Corporation	6,504,299	20.5%	1,275,594	6,340,180	3,867,928	6,363	61.0%	61.1%
Gray Insurance Company, The	5,179,080	16.3%	1,163,731	5,142,789	1,322,148	172,349	25.7%	29.1%
Versant Casualty Insurance Company	4,746,225	15.0%	1,833,393	2,778,591	968,502	0	34.9%	34.9%
American Road Insurance Company, The	1,691,271	5.3%	427,260	1,712,743	284,751	0	16.6%	16.6%
Triton Insurance Company	1,159,368	3.7%	562,806	1,259,841	548,483	0	43.5%	43.5%
National Casualty Company	1,112,978	3.5%	862,226	1,641,234	1,016,489	0	61.9%	61.9%
Federated Rural Electric Insurance Exchange	1,083,754	3.4%	94,984	1,069,992	300,695	0	28.1%	28.1%
American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida	870,987	2.7%	632,036	851,314	481,819	4,456	56.6%	57.1%
Great American Alliance Insurance Company	694,948	2.2%	153,437	180,780	212,577	0	117.6%	117.6%
Greenwich Insurance Company	568,295	1.8%	95,687	206,733	78,352	1,988	37.9%	38.9%
American Mercury Insurance Company	458,338	1.4%	113,785	151,922	120,952	0	79.6%	79.6%
Central States Indemnity Co. of Omaha	213,280	0.7%	33,253	213,260	-38,507	0	-18.1%	-18.1%
American Security Insurance Company	193,485	0.6%	4,789	28,137	19,436	0	69.1%	69.1%
Stonebridge Casualty Insurance Company	157,465	0.5%	18,393	157,465	15,469	-451	9.8%	9.5%
Universal Underwriters Insurance Company	141,080	0.4%	85,264	256,861	87,334	0	34.0%	34.0%
Employers Reinsurance Corporation	113,492	0.4%	336,884	151,418	973,007	47,875	642.6%	674.2%
Balboa Insurance Company	85,533	0.3%	1,386	85,522	220	0	0.3%	0.3%
Ohio Indemnity Company	73,553	0.2%	76,115	46,992	95,860	495	204.0%	205.0%
Great American Insurance Company	73,544	0.2%	88,779	86,033	103,445	0	120.2%	120.2%
AIG Premier Insurance Company	51,298	0.2%	1,811	51,298	-6,913	-8	-13.5%	-13.5%
Plateau Casualty Insurance Company	40,556	0.1%	0	5,193	1,620	0	31.2%	31.2%
FFG Insurance Company	36,636	0.1%	994	30,461	146	0	0.5%	0.5%
American Reliable Insurance Company	26,363	0.1%	4,203	43,616	6,067	4,669	13.9%	24.6%
Old Republic Insurance Company	20,522	0.1%	2,340	11,206	2,191	0	19.6%	19.6%

Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies

Page 1 of 2

\*\* Loss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned

Tuesday, September 04, 2007 2:40:06 PM

\*\*\*\*\* Loss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%

<sup>\*</sup> Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned

						Direct Defense		
						and Cost	Loss	Loss
						Containment	Ratio	Ratio
	Premiums	Market	Losses	Premiums	Losses	Expense	w/o LAE with LAE	
Company	Written	Share	Paid	Earned	Incurred	Incurred	*	**
Virginia Surety Company, Inc.	16,903	0.1%	65,436	38,355	25,819	0	67.3%	67.3%
C.P.A. Insurance Company	12,964	0.0%	0	13,146	-1,272	0	-9.7%	-9.7%
Clarendon National Insurance Company	10,996	0.0%	374,197	186,528	-294,648	7,465	-158.0%	-154.0%
Lyndon Property Insurance Company	8,843	0.0%	16,565	35,709	16,584	0	46.4%	46.4%
MIC Property and Casualty Insurance Corporation	5,460	0.0%	4,302	5,089	4,278	1	84.1%	84.1%
National Reinsurance Corporation	0	0.0%	304,632	0	587,481	14,992		
General Reinsurance Corporation	0	0.0%	92,387	0	4,416,973	74,087		
TIG Insurance Company	0	0.0%	80,220	0	-39,000	1,782		
Republic Western Insurance Company	0	0.0%	6,079	0	81,640	0		
Allstate Insurance Company	0	0.0%	1,457	18,183	1,233	90	6.8%	7.3%
Old Republic Security Assurance Company	0	0.0%	787	3,040	780	0	25.7%	25.7%
Praetorian Insurance Company	0	0.0%	0	152,707	206,355	1,764	135.1%	136.3%
Old United Casualty Company	0	0.0%	0	115	0	0	0.0%	0.0%
North American Specialty Insurance Company	0	0.0%	0	0	1	0		
Westchester Fire Insurance Company	0	0.0%	0	0	-846	0		
Avemco Insurance Company	0	0.0%	0	0	-7,590	0		
Travelers Indemnity Company, The	0	0.0%	0	0	-20,396	0		
United Financial Casualty Company	-99	0.0%	270	1,643	-35	0	-2.1%	-2.1%
Fireman's Fund Insurance Company	-741	0.0%	23,728	50,284	6,093	-3,122	12.1%	5.9%
American General Indemnity Company	-4,238	0.0%	122,401	59,583	118,942	0	199.6%	199.6%
Continental Insurance Company, The	-45,402	-0.1%	641,656	1,159,918	651,350	5,094	56.2%	56.6%
Great American Assurance Company	-248,084	-0.8%	129,909	61,552	112,477	0	182.7%	182.7%
Grand Totals: 47 Companies in Report	31,715,419		10,297,010	30,818,694	22,163,826	339,884	71.9%	73.0%

Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies Page 2 of  $\,2\,$ 

\*\* Loss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned

Tuesday, September 04, 2007 2:40:16 PM

\*\*\*\*\* Loss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%

<sup>\*</sup> Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned